MAXIMUM RATINGS(EACH DIODE)
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Peak Reverse Voltage V RM 75 Vdc
D.C Reverse Voltage        LMBD2837LT1G V R 30 Vdc
                                         LMBD2838LT1G 50
Peak Forward Current I FM 450 mAdc
300
Average Rectified Current I O 150 mAdc

LMBD2837LT1G
LMBD2838LT1G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Shipping
LMBD2837LT1G                         A5   3000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2837LT3G A5             10000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2838LT1G MA6  3000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2838LT3G MA6  10000/Tape&Reel
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1/3
FETURE
 We declare that the material of product